OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER PRICE LIST

All prices include delivery and installation. State or local law does not require that you buy a container to surround
the casket in the grave. However, many cemeteries require that you have such a container so that the grave will
not sink in. Either a grave liner or a burial vault will satisfy these requirements.

BRONZE/COPPER LINED
WILBERT BRONZE $ 11,995
BRONZE TRIUNE $ 4,195
COPPER TRIUNE $ 3,695

STRENTEX LINED
CONTINENTAL $ 1,495
SALUTE $ 1,295
MONTICELLO $ 1,295

UNLINED CONCRETE BOX
PREMIER $ 1,195
2-PIECE BASIC $ 895

URN VAULTS

DOUBLE-REINFORCED $ 995
SINGLE-REINFORCED $ 695
CLEARVAULT ACRYLIC $ 495
MARBELON $ 295

.C2 e,

STAINLESS STEEL LINED
SST TRIUNE $
VETERAN $
CAMEO ROSE $

TRILON Il LINED

CAMEO ROSE $
TRIBUTE $
VENETIAN $
OVER-SIZED
SST TRIUNE $
CONTINENTAL $
MONTICELLO $
INFANT CASKET/VAULTS
LOVED & CHERISHED 19" $
LOVED & CHERISHED 24" $
LOVED & CHERISHED 31" $

confidence, COmDGSS/
O L ]

COMPLETE CREMAT,ON

KANSAS

Complete Cremation & Funeral Service LLC
1505 Brookhart Drive Harrisonville, MO 64701

Effective January 1, 2019

816-631-0303 Phone
816-887-5800 Fax

- Prices Subject to Change

2,695
2,695
2,695

2,695
2,195
1,795

3,295
1,895
1,595

695
895
995



