OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER PRICE LIST

All prices include delivery and installation. State or local law does not require that you buy a container to surround the casket in the grave. However, many cemeteries require that you have such a container so that the grave will not sink in. Either a grave liner or a burial vault will satisfy these requirements.

BRONZE/COPPER LINED			STAINLESS STEEL LINED		
WILBERT BRONZE BRONZE TRIUNE COPPER TRIUNE	\$ \$ \$	11,995 4,195 3,695	SST TRIUNE VETERAN CAMEO ROSE	\$ \$ \$	2,695 2,695 2,695
STRENTEX LINED			TRILON II LINED		
CONTINENTAL SALUTE MONTICELLO	\$ \$ \$	1,495 1,295 1,295	CAMEO ROSE TRIBUTE VENETIAN	\$ \$ \$	2,695 2,195 1,795
UNLINED CONCRETE BOX			OVER-SIZED		
PREMIER 2-PIECE BASIC	\$ \$	1,195 895	SST TRIUNE CONTINENTAL MONTICELLO	\$ \$ \$	3,295 1,895 1,595
URN VAULTS			INFANT CASKET/VAULTS		
DOUBLE-REINFORCED SINGLE-REINFORCED CLEARVAULT ACRYLIC MARBELON	\$ \$ \$ \$	995 695 495	LOVED & CHERISHED 19" LOVED & CHERISHED 24" LOVED & CHERISHED 31"	\$ \$ \$	695 895 995



Complete Cremation & Funeral Service LLC 1505 Brookhart Drive Harrisonville, MO 64701

816-631-0303 Phone 816-887-5800 Fax